St. Joseph Parish School SY24-25 Supply List

PreK

Kindergarten

Gr.1

Gr.2

Gr.3

Gr.4

Gr.5

Gr.6

Gr.7

Gr.8

1 1/2 inch white 3-ring binder (clear view)

1

1

1

12-inch ruler (not bendable)

1

1

2 inch white 3-ring binder (clear view)

3x3 Post-It Notes (4 pack)

antibacterial hand sanitizer

baby wipes

1 (boys)

box tissue

2 (1 per Sem)

clipboard

mathmatical compass

composition book (primary journal-half lined/blank)

composition book (primary-all lined)

composition book (college ruled)

composition book (wide ruled)
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composition book (unruled)

colored pencils

2 (labeled)

2

crayons (24 count box)

2 (labeled)

4

disinfecting wipes

4 (1 per Qtr)

4 (1 per Qtr)

dividers (5-tab)

ear buds (no over-the-ear or gaming)

eraser (white polymer)
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eraser (white polymer eraser caps)

1 pack

Expo (black, fine tip)

1 doz
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Expo (black, wide tip)
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extra set of clothes (top, shorts, underwear, slippers)

folder paper (college-ruled)

folder paper (graph)

folder paper (wide-ruled)

3 packs

glue stick

glue - 40z bottle

highlighter (yellow)

index cards (3x5-lined)

Kindermat

liquid hand soap

over-the-ear headphones (no gaming)

pair of clean socks
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pen (black or blue ink)

pen (red ink)

pencils (pre-sharpened)

1 doz

2 doz

1 doz

1 doz

2 doz

2 doz

2 doz

1 doz

1 doz

1 doz
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St. Joseph Parish School SY24-25 Supply List

PreK

Kindergarten

Gr.1

Gr.2

Gr.3

Gr.4

Gr.5

Gr.6

Gr.7

Gr.8

pencil sharpener that holds shavings

1

1

portfolio (plastic) 2-pocket, no prongs

portfolio (plastic) 2-pocket, w/3 prongs

portfolio (plastic) 2-pocket w/3 prongs
(blue, red, green, yellow)

1 set of all
colors listed

protractor

Instrument: soprano Recorder for music (ex:1st note,

Yamaha sold @ Walmart, Target)

roll of scotch tape

roll paper towel

8 (2 per Qitr)

8 (2 per Qitr)

3

rosary

1-1In arosary
bag or ziplock
bag, labeled
with your
child's name

scissors (blunt tip)

1

scissors (pointed, 5 or 7 inch)

school backpack (regular size, not mini or rolling)

school box

set of FINE tip markers (ex. Crayola)

set of WIDE tip markers (ex. Crayola)

2 (labeled)
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Sharpie (black-fine tip)
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sheet protectors

1 pack

1 pack

1 pack

small blanket (no comforters)

Texas Instrument Scientific Calculator (TI30X or
comparable)

travel size pillow

travel plastic soap box (to store crayons)

water bottle (bring to class daily-filled)

watercolors (8-color)
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1 (boys)

Ziploc bags (quart)

1 (girls)

1 (girls)
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Ziploc bags (gallon)
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Ziploc bags (sandwich)
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